LMH6702QML
1.7 GHz, Ultra Low Distortion, Wideband Op Amp
General Description
The LMH6702 is a very wideband, DC coupled monolithic
operational amplifier designed specifically for wide dynamic
range systems requiring exceptional signal fidelity. Benefit-
ing from National’s current feedback architecture, the
LMH6702 offers unity gain stability at exceptional speed

n Line driver
n High resolution video
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER SMD PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DISCRIPTION
LMH6702J-QML 5962–0254601QPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
LMH6702WG-QML 5962–0254601QZA WG10A 10LD CERAMIC SOIC
LMH6702J-QMLV 5962–0254601VPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
LMH6702WG-QMLV 5962–0254601VZA WG10A 10LD CERAMIC SOIC
LMH6702JFQMLV 5962F0254601VPA
300k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD CERDIP
LMH6702WGFQMLV 5962F0254601VZA